NOV 2020 Version1.0 1/9 Ascend Semicondutor Co.,Ltd
ASPL317L
HIGH CURRENT ADJUSTABLE VOLTAGE REGULATOR
DESCRIPTION
inal  posi t ive
vol tage  regulator ,  designed to supply 1A of
output  current  with vol tage adjustable  from
1.3V ~ 35V.

ASPL317L
HIGH CURRENT ADJUSTABLE VOLTAGE REGULATOR
Ordering Information
TO-252
PPACKAGE MARKING
317LTO-220
TO-252
TO-263
SOT-223
Quantity
SOT-223 1000 /Reel
ASPL317LP-T  TO-220  Tape& Tube 50 /Tube
ASPL317LKQ-R Tape& Reel 2500/Reel
ASPL317LG-R  TO-263  Tape& Reel 800/Reel
Ordering Number Package Packing
ASPL317LDT-R Tape& Reel
ASPL317LDT-R
SOT-223 2500/Reel
Tape&Reel
NOV 2020 Version1.0 7/9 Ascend Semicondutor Co.,Ltd